

Cannae Holdings, Inc. Announces First Quarter 2020 Earnings Release Date and Conference Call

April 23, 2020

LAS VEGAS--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 23, 2020-- Cannae Holdings, Inc. (NYSE:CNNE) ("Cannae" or the "Company") today announced that the Company will release its first quarter 2020 financial results before the market open on Thursday, May 7, 2020. The Company will also hold a conference call to discuss its financial results at 12:00 pm (Eastern Time) on the same day.

The conference call can be accessed by dialing 1-877-300-8521 (domestic) or 1-412-317-6026 (international) and asking for the Cannae Holdings First Quarter 2020 Earnings Call. A telephonic replay will be available approximately two hours after the call and can be accessed by dialing 1-844-512-2921, or for international callers 1-412-317-6671 and providing the access code 10143029. The telephonic replay will be available until 11:59 pm (Eastern Time) on May 14, 2020.

Interested investors and other parties may also listen to a simultaneous webcast of the live call by logging onto the Investors section of the Company's website at www.cannaeholdings.com. The online replay will be available on the Company's website immediately following the call.

About Cannae Holdings, Inc.

Cannae (NYSE:CNNE) is a diversified holding company which boasts a strong track record of both operating and investing in a diverse range of assets. Cannae holds majority and minority equity investment stakes in a number of entities, including Ceridian HCM Holding Inc., The Dun & Bradstreet Corporation, 99 Restaurants Holdings, LLC, O'Charley's, LLC, AmeriLife Group, LLC, and Coding Solutions Topco, Inc. (inclusive of T-System Holding, LLC). More information about Cannae can be found at www.cannaeholdings.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200423005239/en/

Jamie Lillis, Managing Director, Solebury Trout, 203-428-3223, ilillis@soleburytrout.com

Source: Cannae Holdings, Inc.